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133 M 09/04/2018 CA 21/01/2018
lorenzo Dias Fagundes - F 2,9m

134 1,7m
F 27/09/2019 CA lory Sofia de Almeida Cruz - F 16/03/2019

135 25/08/2020 CA 31/07/2019
lucas de Jesus Souza - F 1,3m

136. M 07/03/2019 CA 31/10/2018
lucas Moreto Rodrigues da Silva - F 2 anos

137 F 12/08/2020 CA 15/12/1986lucimara de Lima Lopes - F 33 a
138 F 15/09/2020 1M Mª Heloíza de Oliveira Medeiros - f 28/09/2019 1,1m

139 F 03/09/2020 1M 10/06/1992
Maurilane Honorato da Silva 28 a

140 F 08/01/2020 CA 09/09/2018Miriam Patricia Cardoso - F 2,1m

141 F 20/10/2020 CA 25/09/2006
Paola Beatriz de Souza Santos 14 anos

142 M 08/01/2020 CA 29/09/2019
Ryan Lucca do Nasc. Caetano - F 1,1m

143 M 03/09/2020 CA 24/07/2019
Samuel Sabino dos Santos - F 1,3m

144 F 01/06/2020 CA 01/12/2018
Valentina Bispo Santos - F 1,l1m

145 F 15/09/2020 1M 22/03/2018
Valentina Vitória de O. Medeiros - F 2.7m

146 M 26/02/2020 1M 12/02/2018
Victor Enzo Krela de Matos - F 2,8m

147 M 29/07/2020 CA 12/10/2018
Vago Henrique Gomes dos Stos - f 2 anos

148. F 26/08/2020 CA 18/01/2020
Vllary Vitória dos Santos - F 09m

149 F 11/01/2018 CA 23/10/2017 DESL
Vanni Alves do Nascimento - F 3 anos

150 M 06/12/2019 1M 09/02/2018Adrian Miguel Ferreira dos Santos - H 1/10
151 F 22/01/2020 CA 24/07/2018Alana Bonafé de Jesus - H 1/7m
152 F 06;02/2018 CA 28/01/2020

Ana Caroline Bispo lopes - H 7m
153 M 09/03/2020 CA 09/10/2015

Angelo Diniz de Moraes - H 4/5m
154. F 22/05/2020 1M 24/05/2019

Anna Uvia Arruda de Sóuza - H 1a
155 M 22/01/2020 CA 16/04/2018

Anthony lourenzo Delboni Bezer - H 2an
156 F 13/02/2020 CA 06/11/2017

Ayla lopes Bruwo - H 2/4m
11:,7 ç 10/01/2020 1M 25/01/2019

Camita Ribera Machado - H l/1m
158 F 16/03/2020 CA 28/02/2019

Eloah Ferreira Meneguete - H lan
159 F 03/09/2020 CA 04/04/2017

EmiUy de Albuquerque Costa - H 3a
160 M 22/05/2020 1M 25/12/2017

Enzo Miguel Florence Arruda - H 2/5m
161 M 20101/2020 cA 20/07/2018

Enzo Warley Otiv. Alb. de Abreu - H l/2m
162 M 12/08/2020 CA 07/06/2019

Hellena Santos Ralho - H l/3m
163 F 27/01/2020 CA 01/09/2018

Heloisa Souza Silva - H 1/5m
164 M 20/08/2020 1M 30/09/2018Juan Vitor Pereira Ribeiro - H 2a
165. F 09/09/2020 1M 25/01/2019

laura Torres Alves - H 1/7m
166 F 20/08/2020 CA 08/06/2019Lorenna Mikally Lima - H l/3m
167 M 14/09/2020 1M 19/01/2018

Lucas Jesus Freitas Rodrigues - H 2/9m
168 M 27/01/2020 1M 19/08/2018

Lucas Miranda Moreira - H 1/6m



169. M 21/01/2020 CA 25/10/2017luiz Miguel Santos Oliveira - H 2/8m
170 F 21/01/2020 CA 16/03/2018Maria Eloa Lacerda Silva - H l/11m
171 M 22/01/2020 CA 18/12/2017Messias Vinicius S. Bueno Alves - H 2/1m
172 M 27/01/2020 1M 30/08/2019Miguel Rosa de Miranda - H 5m
173 M 27/01/2020 CA 15/12/2017Mikael Cristopher Queiroz Barboza - H 2/1m
174 F 05/03/2020 1M 01/03/2018Nicoly Gabrielly Siva Moraes - H 2/2m
175 F 10/02/2020 1M 17/n/2018Sophia Vitória Farias da Silva - H 1/4m
176. F 18/12/2019 1M 09/05/2018Thais Helena de Almeida - H 1/7
177 M 20/01/2020 CA 11/11/2019Vitor Hugo Outra De Oliveira - H l/2m
178 F 27/01/2020 CA 17/07/2019Yasmin Vitoria Beluffi Barboza - H 1/7m
179 M 09/03/2020 CA 15/08/2018Yzack Emanuel Pereira de Uma - H 117m
180 F TA 08/02/201920/12/20J5J Ana Livia Ribeiro dos Santos - J - 0,11
181 M TA 20/04/202026/08/2020 Arthur Benido Andreatt da Cruz - J - 3m
182 M TA 28/08/201822/05/2020 Bryan Felipe Andreatt Matos - J - 1,9m
183 M TA 02/01/201920/02/2020 Bryan Henrique Alves - J - 1,2m
184 M TA 31/10/2017 DESl

20/12/2019 Cristiano Ronaldo P. Rocha - J - 2,6
185 M TA 14/01/201813/01/2020 Davi Mateus dos Santos Silva - J - 1,11
186 M TA 13/11/201922/05/2020 Eduardo dos Santos lopes - J - 8m
187 F TA

21/11/201827/02/2020 Eliza fntrepor. Mach. do Stos -1 - 1,3m
188 F TA

17/10/201806/12/19 Emanueli Vitória dos Santos - J - 1,1
189 F TA

29/01/201906/12/2019 Ester Maria Vicente Oliveira - J - 0,11
190 F TA 16/07/201806/12/2019 Ester Santos Fernandes - J - 1,4
191 M TA 06/09/2017 DESL

17/03/2020 Heitor Daniel dos Stos Aureliano - J - 2,7
192 M TA

07/12/201914/05/2020 Henrye Gabriel Pinheiro da Silva 1,6m
193 M TA 26{05{201910/12/2019 José Eduardo dos Santos fama - J - 0,6
194 F TA

26/01/201920/02/2020 Kiar'ilCasteliano da Silva - J - 1,lm
195 F TA 19/02/201806/12/2019 Maria Eduarda Soares - J - 1,9
196. F TA

12/02/201826/08/2020 Maria Eloiza Jesus dos Santos - J - 2.6m
197 F TA

28/04/201813/02/2020 Maria Izabel Costa - J - 1,10m
198 F TA

20/03/201806/12/2019 Maria ManueJa Gimenes - J - 1,8
199 M TA 26/06/201922/05/2020 Miguel Alves de Souza - J - l/1m
200 F TA

04/02/2019l3/01/2020 Mirian Cristina dos Santos Silva - J - 11m
201 M TA 20/10/201810/02/2020 Natan Kelvin da Silva - J - l,4m
202 M TA 21/07/201810/12/2019 Samoel Francisco dos Santos - J - 1,6
203 F TA 23/02/201906/12/2019 Sophia Silva Oliveira - J - 0,11
204 M TA

06/08/201922/05/2020 Victor Gael Oliveira Santos - J - 9m

"



----- ---- --- ------------- ------ ------ ----

20S M TA 01/04/20216OS/02/2020 Vinicius dos Santos Mendes - J - 3,10
206 F TA 10/01/201810/12/2019 Yasmim Emanuelly Cor. Pereira - J- 1,11
207 F TA 21/06/201927/02/2020 Yasmim Sayuri Sou Kanachiro - J - 7m
208 F 17/09/2020 TA 23/05/1991 Gest.

Adriana Alves Leite - Li- 29
209 F 17/03/2020 1M 10/09/2019Agata Ferreira da Silva -Li - 7m
210 M 14/05/2020 TA 22/08/2019 Desl.

Alisson Kawan Vieira Rodrig - Li - 9m
211 M 26/02/2020 1M 25/10/2018Arthur Souza Ramos - Li- 1e4
212 F 06/12/2019 TA 21/01/2018Debora Ester Ribeiro Silva -li - 2e2
213 M 06/12/2019 TA 20/03/2018Erick Arthur Cardoso Souza -li - 2
214 F 14/05/2020 TA 21/10/2019Esther Oliveira dos Santos - li - 7m
215 F 27/08/2020 1M 28/08/2019Giovanna paoJa Sales da Silva - li lano
216 M 06/12/2019 TA 31/03/2016 Defic.

Guilherme Santiago C. Damas - li - 4
217 F 07/01/2020 TA 26/07/2018Helena da Silva Andrade - Li- le8
218 F 14/05/2020 TA 08/10/2018Helena Vitoria Oliveira Lima -Li - le7
219 F 06/12/2019 TA 21/03/2018Heloisa Nogueira Souza -li - 2
220 M 14/05/2020 TA 07/12/2018 Desl.

Henry Gabriel Pinheiro Silva -li - le 5
221 F 04/03/2020 1M 15/03/2018taríssa Vitoria Alcantara da Silva- Li 2
222 M 10/12/2019 TA 06/09/2019Levi Fernando Otiv. Caldeiras - Li- Sm
223 M 24/0.9/2020 CA 22/11/2017lorenzo Ryan DOW'ádo Santos- li 2 e 10
224 M 27/08/2020 TA 08/02/2020Lukas Gael Bueno - Li 6m
225 F 24/09/2020 CA 20/03/2019lunna Beatriz Dourado Santos-li le6
226 F 20/12/2019 TA 20/10/2018Maria Cecilia Batista Cardoso -li - le3
227 F 26/11/2019 TA 28/06/2018Maria Gabriela Franco Francisco - li - 2e3
228 F 14/05/2020 TA 06/06/2019Maria Helena Hadasha da Silva - li - 11m
229 F 02/03/2020 TA 04/10/2017 Desl.

Maria Julia Oliveira de Jesus - Li - 3
230 F 22/05/2020 TA 28/07/2019Mically Graça Franco - Li- le2
231 M 03/09/2020 CA 23/02/2018Miguel Reis xavier -li - 2e7
232 M 14/05/2020 TA 21/10/2019Miqueias Oliveira dos Santos - Li- 7m
233 F 26/02/2020 1M 19/08/2019Rebeca Vitoria M. S. Zacarias - Li- 6m
234 F 14/05/2020 TA 10/06/2019Sara Hadassa carvalho V'tana - Li- 11m
23S F 27/01/2020 TA 18/07/2018 Defic.

Sara Melinda Araújo Castelo - Li- le6
236 F 20/10/2020 TA 27/08/2019Sophia Pereira Rodrigues -li - le2
237 F 02/09/2020 CA 03/07/2001 Gest.

Vitoria Gabriela Lima Pinto - Li- 19
238 M 10/02/2020 TA Alan Gabriel do Stos Barbosa - Lu - 25/03/2018 2,2

239 F 07/07/2020 TA Alexia Souza Soares - Lu - 07/03/2020 Sm

240 F 06/12/2019 TA Alice Sophia Gomes da Silva -LU - 26/12/2017 2,S

~~
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169. M 21/01/2020 CA 25/10/2017luiz Miguel Santos Oliveira - H 2/8m
170 F 21/01/2020 CA 16/03/2018Maria Eloa lacerda Silva - H l/11m
171 M 22/01/2020 CA 18/12/2017Messias Vinicius S. Bueno Alves - H 2/1m
172 M 27/01/2020 1M 30/08/2019Miguel Rosa de Miranda - H 5m
173 M 27/01/2020 CA 15/12/2017Mikael Cristopher Queiroz Barboza - H 2/1m
174 F 05/03/2020 1M 01/03/2018Nicoly Gabrielly Siva Moraes - H 2/2m
175 F 10/02/2020 1M 17/11/2018Sophia Vitória Farias da Silva - H 1/4m
176. F 18/12/2019 1M 09/05/2018Thais Helena de Almeida - H 1/7
177 M 20/01/2020 CA 11/11/2019Vitor Hugo Dutra De Oliveira - H l/2m
178 F 27/01/2020 CA 17/07/2019Yasmin Vitoria Beluffi Barboza - H 1/7m
179 M 09/03/2020 CA 15/08/2018Yzack Emanuel Pereira de Lima - H 1/7m
180 F TA 08/02/201920/12/2019 Ana Livia Ribeiro dos Santos - J - 0,11
181 M TA 20/04/202026/08/2020 Arthur Benicio Andreatt da Cruz - J - 3m
182 M TA 28/08/2018~2/05/2020 Bryan Felipe Andreatt Matos - J - 1,9m
183 M TA 02/01/201920/02/2020 Bryan Henrique Alves - J - 1,2m
184 M TA 31/10/2017 DESl

20/12/2019 Cristiano Ronaldo P. Rocha - J - 2,6
185 M TA 14/01/201813/01/2020 Davi Mateus dos. Santos. Silva - J - 1,11
186 M TA 13/11/201922/05/2020 Eduardo dos Santos lopes - J - 8m
187 F TA 21/11/201827/02/2020 Ertza Entrepor. Mach. do Stos - J - 1,3m
188 F TA 17/10/201806/12/19 Emanueli Vitória dos Santos - J - 1,1
189 F TA 29/01/201906/12/2019 Ester Maria Vicente Oliveira - J - 0,11
190 F TA 16/07/201806/12/2019 Ester Santos Fernandes - J - 1,4
191 M TA

06/09/2017 DESL
17/03/2020 Heitor Daniel dos Stos Aureliano - J - 2,7

192 M TA
07/12/201914/05/2020 Henrye Gabriel Pinheiro da Silva 1,6m

193 M TA
26/05/201910/12/2019 José Eduardo dos Santos Fama - J - 0,6

194 F TA 26/01/201920/02/2020 Kiar~ Casteliano da Silva - J- 1,1m
195 F TA 19/02/201806/12/2019 Maria Eduarda Soares - J - 1,9
196 F TA 12/02/201826/08/2020 Maria Eloiza Jesus dos Santos - J - 2.6m
197 F TA

28/04/201813/02/2020 Maria Izabel Costa - J - 1,10m
198 F TA

20/03/201806/12/2019 Maria Manuela Gimenes - J - 1,8
199 M TA 26/06/201922/05/2020 Miguel Alves de Souza - J - l/1m
200 F TA 04/02/201913/01/2020 Mirian Cristina dos Santos. Silva - J - 11m
201 M TA 20/10/201810/02/2020 Natan Kelvin da Silva - J - l,4m
202 M TA 21/07/201810/12/2019 Samoel Francisco dos Santos - J - 1,6
203 F TA 23/02/201906/12/2019 Sophia Silva Oliveira - J - 0,11
204 M TA 06/08/201922/05/2020 Victor Gael Oliveira Santos - J - 9m



241 F 20/01/2020 TA Aline Gabrielly Conceição - Lu - 30/04/2019 1,1

242 M 10/02/2020 TA Davi lutas de ativ. Kabazutti - Lu - 22/04/2018 2,1

243 M 10/12/2019 TA Davi lutas Oliveira Rodrigues - Lu - 04/04/2018 2,1

244 M 22/05/2020 TA Diogo Tunu Silva - Lu - 25/11/2019 9m

245 F 13/01/2020 TA Eloah de Oliveira Batista - Lu - 25/11/2018 1,6

246 M 18/06/2020 TA Enzo Nicollas Aparecido Silva -lU 04/06/2018 2,1

247 F 07/07/2020 TA Estela Ferrarini Santana - Lu - 08/10/2019 10m

248 M 18/06/2020 TA Gabriel Alves Elias -lU 13/08/2019 11m

249 M 06/12/2019 TA Gabriel Soares de Pougas - lu - 20/08/2019 10m

250 M 13/02/2020 TA Helio Gomes cardoso Neto -tu 06/04/2018 2,1

251 F 13/01/2020 TA Heloiza Vitoria Santiny Andrade- Lu - 13/06/2019 1

252 M 20/02/2020 TA Igor Vinicius da Cruz - Lu - 20/02/2018 2,4

253 M 20/02/2020 TA lsaac Vanderson da Cruz - Lu - 29/01/2019 1,4

254 F 20/02/2020 TA Isabel Valentina da Cruz - lu 29/01/2019 1,4

255 F 18/08/2020 TA Jeane Ferreira Santos -lU 08}09/1986 33 GEST

256 M 06/12/2019 TA João Vitor de souza Oliveira - Lu - 09/08/2019 8m

257 F 17/03/2020 TA Lavinia Victoria AP. A1meida - Lu - 25/11/2019 7m

258 M 18//12/2019 TA Leonardo Fagundes Mendes - lu - 13/12/2017 2,5

259 F TA lorena GrazieHy de S. Marzulho - Lu 09/04/2018 2/3

260 M 26/08/2020 TA luiz Antonio Ramos Raimundo - Lu 12/05/2019 2,3

261 F 16/10/2020 TA Maria lavinia do santos Teixeira - Lu 15/01/2018 2,9

262 F 22/05/2020 TA Melissa de Almeida -lu -lu 04/12/2018 1,5

263 F 13/02/2020 TA Melissa Ferrarini Ramalho-lu 02/11/2017 2,6

264 M 28/08/2020 TA Mjguel Silva Santos - LU 12/11/2017 2,10

265 F 06/12/2019 TA Mirela QuitiUano de Oliveira Lu- 08/03/2019 1,2

266 M 28/08/2020 TA Murilo Silva Santos-LU 21/02/2020 07,m

267 F 18/06/2020 TA Rebeca Eduarda Silva -lU 15/01/2020 7m

268 F 20/10/2020 TA Taciana rodrigues Cabazzutti-LU 09/12/1996 24 gest

269 F 06/12/2019 TA Yasmin Yumi Jshmaru Pereira - lU 19/03/2018 2,2

270 F 06/12/2019 TA Yasmin Vitoria Rodri. Oliveira-LU 09/10/2018 1,7

271 F 13/02/2020 TA Yohanna Silva Oliveira-LU 12/04/2018 1,11

272 F 28/01/2020 1M Adrya Hel/oa de A. Andrade - R 15/04/2019 1,6

273 F 23/03/2020 1M AIlana Marlene Pompeo Rocha - R 29/10/2019 1,0

274 F 22/01/2020 CA Ana Beatriz Nascto De Souza - R 29/08/2018 2,2

275 M 09/06/2020 1M Ana Clara de Jesus Oliveira - R 08/01/2019 1,9

276 M 09/06/2020 1M Antttony Rian Rocha lopes - R 23/04/2018 2,6 Defic



------'-

271 M 21/01/2020 CA Arthur Miguel Jorge De Lima - R 06/10/2019 1,0

278 F 22/01/2020 1M Aylla Vitória de Jesus Silva - R 06/06/2019 1,4

279 M 22/01/2020 CA Davi de Oliveira Macedo - R 20/07/2019 1,6

280 M 18/12/2019 1M Davi Santos Lopes - R 05/04/2019 1,3

281 M 06/12/2019 1M Esther Santos Femandes - R 16/07/2018 2,3

282 M 30/06/2020 1M Gabriel Rodrigo da S Vitor - R 19/04/2018 2,6

283 M 05/02/2020 1M Gaelf H. M. Uns dos Prazeres - R 23/07/2019 1,3

284 F 21/01/2020 CA Hadassa Arunna de F. Bomfim - R 29/05/2019 1,5

285 M 16/06/2020 M Heitor Trajano AIves 13/09/2019 1,1

286 M 22/01/2020 1M Kauan dos Santos Costa - R 20/03/2019 1,6

287 F 03/07/2020 1M Kyara Vivian Bezerra Cardoso - R 04/06/2020 0,3

288 F 13/01/2020 CA lorraine Aparecido Da Silva - R 11/10/2019 1,0

289 M 11/02/2020 CA luis Gustavo Silva Ferreira - R 05/03/2018 2,7

290 F 21/01/2020 CA Manoela Rammora de Faria - R 08!05/2018 2,5

29~ F 11/02/2020 CA Maria Eduarda Pereira Silva - R 15/05/2019 1,5

292 M 18/12/2019 1M Mariane de Jesus Bispo - R 13/10/2017 3,0 Desl

293 M 26/02/2020 CA Miguel Jesus De Souza - R 20/12/2019 o.ío
294 M 28/01/2020 1M Miguel Oliveira Silva - R 29/03/2018 2,7

295 F 16/07/2020 1M Natasha Pires Souza - R 30/12/2019 D,10

296 F 27/01/2020 1M Raissa Porto de Almeida - R 01/04/2019 1,6

297 F 22/06/2020 CA . Rayana Apda de Oliveira Stos - R 08/10/2003 Gest

298 M 22/05/2020 CA Sony Silva Cruz - R 29/11/2018 1,11

299 F 27/01/2020 1M Sophia Andrade Pontes - R 05/01/2019 1,8

300 F 22/05/2020 CA Thales Gabriel Vieira da Cunha - R 08/11/2018 1,10

301 M 20/02/2020 1M Vmidus da Silva Conrado - R 06/05/2016 4,4 Detic

302 M 3W1/.2020 CA 2W~018Arthur Migulel Soares dos Stos - T 2/2m
303 F 21/05/2.020 1M 0f{12/l019Aylla Valentina dos Santos - T 6m
304 M 1W2/2020 CA 20~J/2018Brenno Vuri Godoy Souza - T 214m
305 M 1::,t>2/2020 CA 21/1J/2018Conan Gabriel B. de Souza - T 116m
306 M 24tl1/.2020 CA 17~2/l019Deivid Gabriel Silva Vara - T 1/3m
307 F 20!J1/.2020 CA 24,()4f2019Ellisy Victoria Silva - T l/lm
308 F 24tl1/.2020 CA 12/11/2017fmanuelly Sandra R. M. de Otiv. - T 2);m
309 M 2W1/.2020 1M Enzo Gabriel Urna de Oliveira - T 2&09/2019 8m
310 M 12ft)~020 1M 1~11/2019Heitor Henrique S. Edmundo - T 6m
311 F 24tl1/.2020 1M 06,tJ7/2019Jamili G~briem Dentello de Souza - T 11m
312 F 1W2/2020 CA 19~&'2018Jenyffer Caroline R. Vieira Silva - T V1m


